BEECH GROVE PRIMARY SCHOOL
PARENT SATISFACTION SURVEY
SUMMER TERM 2018

145 RESPONSES

Yes Not No
HEALTH SLUE
Our children learn about health at school 97% 3%
School provides plenty of exercise for children 98% 2%
Children are taught about the dangers of smoking, drugs and alcohol abuse 72% | 29% | 0.6%
School meals provide healthy choices 97% 3% 0.6%
We can get help from the school nurse if we are worried about our children 92% 8%
We get clear information from school if our children are hurt or ill 97% | 1.3% | 1.3%
SAFEGUARDING
Adults who work in school are carefully checked beforehand 90% | 10%
Our children can talk to adults in school if they are worried 99% 1%
Bullying is dealt with quickly and effectively 86% 11% 3%
The school site is as secure as possible 95% 3% 1%
Children are taught road safety 92% 8%
School teaches children about ‘Stranger Danger’ 90% 9% 1%
ACHIEVEMENT
Our children enjoy their lessons most of the time 97% 2% 0.6%
We are pleased with the progress our children make 97% 2% 0.6%
Teachers in school are good at getting the best from children 97% 3%
Behaviour is well managed and does not disrupt lessons 90% 9% 1%
We are happy with the amount of homework children get 94% 3% 3%
PARENTAL INVOLVEMENT
Children’s views are listened to 91% 9%
We feel that we can come into school to talk to the staff 98% 2%
We know about the work of the Pupil Council 82% | 13% 5%

PREPARATION FOR THE NEXT STAGE

The work children do in school is important for their future

99%

1% |

WHAT PARENTS THINK WE COULD DO BETTER
Actively encourage Middlesbrough Council/Cleveland Police to tackle anti-social behaviour

around school perimeter

Give parents more notice about events e.g. sports day

Make sure all homework is marked

Secure the school grounds more and make sure all areas are supervised
Parents should be asked not to smoke directly outside the school gates
Teach children about roads and recycling and respect for others

WHAT PARENTS THINK WE DO WELL

Children are making progress

The school has been amazing

You are doing everything right

Excellent school. Excellent staff who care

| am satisfied with my son’s progress

I’'m very satisfied with how happy my child is




